8/20/25, 9:04 AM

Domains

OpenDNS Dashboard > Stats > Domains

Domains for Interlink Pusat from August 6, 2025 to August 20, 2025

Filter: View only requests that were blocked

RANK

O 0 N N A WN = O

s
=

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27

DOMAIN
googleads.g.doubleclick.net
www.googleadservices.com
dns.google
pagead2.googlesyndication.com
static.doubleclick.net
ad.doubleclick.net
securepubads.g.doubleclick.net
pubads.g.doubleclick.net
stats.g.doubleclick.net
catalog.gamepass.com

ire-dsu.shalltry.com
adashx.ut.lazada.com

bat.bing.com
app-analytics-services.com
tpc.googlesyndication.com
go.rcvlink.com

match.adsrvr.org

edr-api-triggers.reasonlabsapi.com

cdn-static.ap4r.com
test.steampowered.com
cm.g.doubleclick.net
content.garena.com
apisteampowered.com
api.saasexch.co
td.doubleclick.net
scripts.jixie.media

r-id-mob-image-service-
cdn.glance-cdn.com

down-ws-id.img.susercontent.com

DOMAIN
Advertisements
Advertisements
Proxy/Anonymizer
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Games

Games

Business

Services, Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping

Advertisements, Search Engines
Advertisements
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services

Advertisements

Games

Ecommerce/Shopping, Games, Software/Technology

Advertisements

Business Services, Games
Games

Advertisements
Advertisements

Advertisements
Advertisements

Advertisements

https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/646861087/topdomains/2025-08-06t02025-08-20/blocked.print

REQUESTS
52,179
17,284
14,604
11,637
11,392
10,990
10,083

9,873
8,753
8,164
8,083

6,919

6,867
6,490
5,478
5,059
4,707
4,610
4,470
4,323
4,265
4,169
3,856
3,801
3,712
3,446

3,390

3,370

1/6


https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/646861087/topdomains/2025-08-06to2025-08-20/blocked/page2.print

8/20/25, 9:04 AM

28

29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37
38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

fastlane.rubiconproject.com

one.one.one.one
onetag-sys.com
adaggreg-ali.shalltry.com
ade.googlesyndication.com
newsaggreg.shalltry.com

userproxy-ext-raw.sf-helper.com
pixel.rubiconproject.com

s0.2mdn.net
ads.pubmatic.com

ib.adnxs.com

p2p-
sgp1.discovery.steamserver.net

ipvocheck-udp.steamserver.net
ipvocheck-http.steamserver.net
ire-dsc.shalltry.com
ap.ljit.com
log.byteoversea.net
partner.googleadservices.com
token.safebrowsing.apple
weather.transsion-o0s.com
x-id-mob.glance-cdn.com
ad.searchalgorithm.co.kr
vl6-ad.ap4r.com
secure.adnxs.com
ads.yieldmo.com

sfl 6-static.il 8n-pglstatp.com
9469210.fls.doubleclick.net
cmp2-sgpl.steamserver.net
ire-oneid.shalltry.com
bs.serving-sys.com
cmp1-tyo3.steamserver.net
static.ads-twitter.com
cmp1-sgpl.steamserver.net

msft-ssp.adnxs.com

OpenDNS Dashboard > Stats > Domains

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Proxy/Anonymizer
Advertisements
Games
Advertisements
Games
Advertisements

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Advertisements
Advertisements, Business Services

Advertisements, Business Services
Games

Games
Games

Games

Advertisements, Business Services, Search Engines

Advertisements

Advertisements

Proxy/ Anonymizer
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Games

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Games

Games

Advertisements, Business Services
Games

Advertisements

Games

Advertisements, Business Services

https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/646861087/topdomains/2025-08-06t02025-08-20/blocked.print

3,290

3,191
2,805
2,601
2,561
2,513
2,442

2,376

2,374
2,351
2,326

2,187

2,092
2,091
1,991
1,872
1,821
1,797
1,729
1,508
1,497
1,495
1,488
1,486
1,460
1,442
1,423
1,390
1,381
1,333
1,294
1,292
1,289
1,286

2/6



8/20/25, 9:04 AM

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85

86

87

88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95

ad.360yield.com
sync.adkernel.com
epicunitscan.info
x.bidswitch.net
event.tradplusad.com
cmp3-hkgl .steamserver.net
cmp2-tyo3.steamserver.net
id-store.realmemobile.com
cmp2-hkgl .steamserver.net
sgp-tracker.dropz-k.com
c.amazon-adsystem.com
cmp2-lax1.steamserver.net

service-aggregation-
layer.juno.ea.com

get.optad360.i0
Ib.eu-1-id5-sync.com
ad.turn.com
prodregistryv2.org
family.adguard-dns.com
s.amazon-adsystem.com
cmp 1-hkgl .steamserver.net
hS.mobi321.com
match.360yield.com
cmp1-lax1.steamserver.net

token-media-001-vidio-
com.vidiocdn.net

device.auth.xboxlive.com
v9-1id.tiktokcdn.com

adashx4id.ut.taobao.com
apil 6-access-sg.pangle-b.io
datarouter.ol.epicgames.com
device.transsion-0s.com
log-va.bytegsdk.com
oslab.shalltry.com
cloudflare-dns.com

cmp.optad360.i0

OpenDNS Dashboard > Stats > Domains

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements, Business Services

Advertisements

Advertisements, Software/Technology

Advertisements, Business Services
Games

Games

Advertisements

Games

Advertisements, Pornography
Advertisements

Games
Games, Software/Technology

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements
Proxy/Anonymizer
Advertisements

Games

Games

Advertisements, Business Services

Games
Advertisements

Ecommerce/Shopping, Games

Advertisements, Social
Networking, Software/Technology

Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping
Advertisements

Games

Advertisements

Advertisements

Games

Proxy/Anonymizer

Advertisements

https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/646861087/topdomains/2025-08-06t02025-08-20/blocked.print

1,271
1,254
1,241
1,187
1,178
1,165
1,164
1,150
1,096
1,093
1,091
1,091

1,090

1,084
1,066
1,065
1,049
1,028
1,010
994
930
922
919

911
899
897

850
835
825
820
802
799
797
787

3/6



8/20/25, 9:04 AM

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

t-api-snack.adaether.com
dns.adguard.com
click.advertnative.com
cl.adform.net

Ibs.eu- 1-id5-sync.com
trancare.transsion-os.com
api.otidapicom
report.ml.youngjoygame.com
bh.contextweb.com
ms.shalltry.com
api.tradplusad.com
api.adaether.com
ads.baca.co.id
sl16-defap4r.com
sync-tm.everesttech.net
notice.xbox.com
sp.analytics.yahoo.com
lLotidapi.com
query.atidevs.com
match.prod.bidr.io
cms.quantserve.com
www.xboxab.com

audid-api-sg.taobao.com

down-ws-id.vod.susercontent.com

p2p-
hkgl .discovery.steamserver.net

pixel.adsafeprotected.com

mqtt-cluster05.transsion-os.com

sl6-ad.ap4r.com
sgp-conf.dropz-k.com
sea.edge.rms.si.riotgames.com
af.shalltry.com
ratt.juno.ea.com
s.ad.smaato.net
proxy.safebrowsing.apple
adashx.ut.youku.com

r-id-mob.glance-cdn.com

OpenDNS Dashboard > Stats > Domains

Advertisements
Proxy/Anonymizer
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Games

Advertisements, Business Services
Games

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements

Advertisements

Games

Advertisements

Games

Advertisements, Portals, Search Engines
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Games

Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping

Advertisements
Games

Advertisements, Software/Technology
Advertisements

Games

Advertisements, Pornography

Games

Games

Games, Software/Technology
Advertisements

Proxy/Anonymizer

Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping, Video Sharing

Advertisements

https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/646861087/topdomains/2025-08-06t02025-08-20/blocked.print

777
775
774
769
761
759
757
713
695
692
664
656
655
653
615
615
604
600
585
579
576
564
552
547

543

542
541
528
528
525
519
513
510
508
502
501

4/6



8/20/25, 9:04 AM
132 iliadm.com

133 btloader.com

134  osupdate2020.shalltry.com

135 festream.saasexch.cc

136  8443. https.festream.saasexch.cc
137 aax-eu.amazon-adsystem.com

138  8443. https.festream.saasexch.co
139 festream.saasexch.co

140  8443. https.festream.saasexch.io

141 festream.saasexch.io

142 acdn.adnxs.com

143 msft-ssp-apac.adnxs.com

144 apitwitch.tv

145 js.adsrvr.org

146 app-analytics-services-att.com
147 tags.crwdcntrl.net

148 pagead2.googleadservices.com
149 extl-maa2.steamserver.net

150 h-adashx.ut.youku.com

151 gsbb.shalltry.com

152 dsu-a.shalltry.com

153 akmpicture.youngjoygame.com
154 chrome.cloudflare-dns.com
155 ads.stickyadstv.com

156 extl-sydl.steamserver.net

157 toblog.tobsnssdk.com

158 aax.amazon-adsystem.com

159 prebid.ad.smaato.net

160 shfir.adnxs.net

161 gsdk-quic-gcp-va.bytegsdk.com
162 edaukooru.net

163 dlassets-ssl.xboxlive.com

164 sl5-defap4r.com

165 gsdk19-va.bytegsdk.com

166 rock.defybrick.com

167 accounts.doubleclick.net

OpenDNS Dashboard > Stats > Domains

Advertisements

Advertisements

Games

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements, Business Services
Games, Podcasts, Video Sharing
Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Advertisements

Games

Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping, Video Sharing
Games

Games

Games

Proxy/ Anonymizer
Advertisements

Games

Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Ecommerce/Shopping, Games
Games

Advertisements
Advertisements

Advertisements

https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/646861087/topdomains/2025-08-06t02025-08-20/blocked.print

500
474
472
471
471
470
469
469
467
467
457
454
453
441
438

436

430
428
426
414
411
406
396
388
386
377
373
368
366
360
358
348
345
342
339
336

5/6



8/20/25, 9:04 AM

168
169
170
171
172
173

174

175
176
177

178

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

187

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

vivomaa.chinanetcenter.com
ns.shalltry.com
ext2-maa2.steamserver.net
visitor-ow.omnitagjs.com
csync.loopme.me

dLlistdL.com
prebid-server.rubiconproject.com

grs.dbankcloud.com
autopatch.juno.ea.com

14895710 1ls.doubleclick.net
um.simpli. fi
ups.analytics.yahoo.com
doh.dns.apple.com

15491507 Als.doubleclick.net
rtb.mfadsrvr.com
ext2-syd1.steamserver.net
api-v2.mutinyhq.io
godar-api.popin-minus.com
s16-12864.ap4r.com

userproxy-ext-canary.sf-
helper.com

cm.adform.net
aax-fe.amazon-adsystem.com
ice.360yield-basic.com
m.adnxs.com
ext]-bom2.steamserver.net
stc.samsungdis.com
hb.360yield.com
ipm.adblock.dev
r2b2-apac.adnxs.com
adservice.google.com
cmp1-iad1.steamserver.net

9130649 Als.doubleclick.net

OpenDNS Dashboard > Stats > Domains

Advertisements, Business Services
Games

Games

Advertisements

Advertisements, Software/Technology
Advertisements

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Advertisements
Games, Software/Technology
Advertisements

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Advertisements, Portals, Search Engines
Proxy/Anonymizer

Advertisements

Advertisements

Games

Advertisements

Adult Themes, Forums/Message boards

Games
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements, Business Services
Games

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements, Search Engines
Games

Advertisements

Next

https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/646861087/topdomains/2025-08-06t02025-08-20/blocked.print

336
333
332
322
322
319

318

317
315
314

312

306
302
300
292
282
281
279
275

274

273
272
268
268
267
267
260
259
258
258
257
246

6/6


https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/646861087/topdomains/2025-08-06to2025-08-20/blocked/page2.print

