

# Domains

Domains for Interlink Pusat from August 6, 2025 to August 20, 2025

Filter: View only requests that were blocked

[Next](#)

RANK	DOMAIN	DOMAIN	REQUESTS
0	googleads.g.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	52,179
1	www.googleadservices.com	Advertisements	17,284
2	dns.google	Proxy/Anonymizer	14,604
3	pagead2.googleadsyndication.com	Advertisements	11,637
4	static.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	11,392
5	ad.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	10,990
6	securepubads.g.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	10,083
7	pubads.g.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	9,873
8	stats.g.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	8,753
9	catalog.gamepass.com	Games	8,164
10	ire-dsu.shalltry.com	Games	8,083
11	adashx.ut.lazada.com	Business Services, Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping	6,919
12	bat.bing.com	Advertisements, Search Engines	6,867
13	app-analytics-services.com	Advertisements	6,490
14	tpc.googleadsyndication.com	Advertisements	5,478
15	go.rcvlink.com	Advertisements	5,059
16	match.adsrvr.org	Advertisements, Business Services	4,707
17	edr-api-triggers.reasonlabsapi.com	Advertisements	4,610
18	cdn-static.ap4r.com	Games	4,470
19	test.steampowered.com	Ecommerce/Shopping, Games, Software/Technology	4,323
20	cm.g.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	4,265
21	content.garena.com	Business Services, Games	4,169
22	api.steampowered.com	Games	3,856
23	api.saasexch.co	Advertisements	3,801
24	td.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	3,712
25	scripts.jixie.media	Advertisements	3,446
26	r-id-mob-image-service-cdn.glance-cdn.com	Advertisements	3,390
27	down-ws-id.img.susercontent.com	Advertisements	3,370

28	fastlane.rubiconproject.com	Advertisements, Business Services, Software/Technology	3,290
29	one.one.one.one	Proxy/Anonymizer	3,191
30	onetag-sys.com	Advertisements	2,805
31	adaggreg-ali.shalltry.com	Games	2,601
32	ade.google syndication.com	Advertisements	2,561
33	newsaggreg.shalltry.com	Games	2,513
34	userproxy-ext-raw.sf-helper.com	Advertisements	2,442
35	pixel.rubiconproject.com	Advertisements, Business Services, Software/Technology	2,376
36	s0.2mdn.net	Advertisements	2,374
37	ads.pubmatic.com	Advertisements, Business Services	2,351
38	ib.adnxs.com	Advertisements, Business Services	2,326
39	p2p-sgp1.discovery.steamserver.net	Games	2,187
40	ipv6check-udp.steamserver.net	Games	2,092
41	ipv6check-http.steamserver.net	Games	2,091
42	ire-dsc.shalltry.com	Games	1,991
43	ap.lijit.com	Advertisements, Business Services, Search Engines	1,872
44	log.byteoversea.net	Advertisements	1,821
45	partner.googleadservices.com	Advertisements	1,797
46	token.safebrowsing.apple	Proxy/Anonymizer	1,729
47	weather.transsion-os.com	Advertisements	1,508
48	x-id-mob.glance-cdn.com	Advertisements	1,497
49	ad.searchalgorithm.co.kr	Advertisements	1,495
50	v16-ad.ap4r.com	Games	1,488
51	secure.adnxs.com	Advertisements, Business Services	1,486
52	ads.yieldmo.com	Advertisements	1,460
53	sfl6-static.il8n-pglstatp.com	Advertisements	1,442
54	9469210.fl.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	1,423
55	cmp2-sgp1.steamserver.net	Games	1,390
56	ire-oneid.shalltry.com	Games	1,381
57	bs.serving-sys.com	Advertisements, Business Services	1,333
58	cmp1-tyo3.steamserver.net	Games	1,294
59	static.ads-twitter.com	Advertisements	1,292
60	cmp1-sgp1.steamserver.net	Games	1,289
61	msft-ssp.adnxs.com	Advertisements, Business Services	1,286

62	ad.360yield.com	Advertisements, Business Services	1,271
63	sync.adkernel.com	Advertisements, Business Services	1,254
64	epicunitscan.info	Advertisements	1,241
65	x.bidswitch.net	Advertisements, Software/Technology	1,187
66	event.tradplusad.com	Advertisements, Business Services	1,178
67	cmp3-hkg1.steamserver.net	Games	1,165
68	cmp2-tyo3.steamserver.net	Games	1,164
69	id-store.realmemobile.com	Advertisements	1,150
70	cmp2-hkg1.steamserver.net	Games	1,096
71	sgp-tracker.dropz-k.com	Advertisements, Pornography	1,093
72	c.amazon-adsystem.com	Advertisements	1,091
73	cmp2-lax1.steamserver.net	Games	1,091
74	service-aggregation-layer.juno.ea.com	Games, Software/Technology	1,090
75	get.optad360.io	Advertisements	1,084
76	lb.eu-1-id5-sync.com	Advertisements	1,066
77	ad.turn.com	Advertisements, Business Services	1,065
78	prodregistryv2.org	Advertisements	1,049
79	family.adguard-dns.com	Proxy/Anonymizer	1,028
80	s.amazon-adsystem.com	Advertisements	1,010
81	cmp1-hkg1.steamserver.net	Games	994
82	h5.mobi321.com	Games	930
83	match.360yield.com	Advertisements, Business Services	922
84	cmp1-lax1.steamserver.net	Games	919
85	token-media-001-vidio-com.vidiocdn.net	Advertisements	911
86	device.auth.xboxlive.com	Ecommerce/Shopping, Games	899
87	v9-id.tiktokcdn.com	Advertisements, Social Networking, Software/Technology	897
88	adashx4id.ut.taobao.com	Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping	850
89	apil6-access-sg.pangle-b.io	Advertisements	835
90	datarouter.ol.epicgames.com	Games	825
91	device.transsion-os.com	Advertisements	820
92	log-va.bytedgsk.com	Advertisements	802
93	oslab.shalltry.com	Games	799
94	cloudflare-dns.com	Proxy/Anonymizer	797
95	cmp.optad360.io	Advertisements	787

96	t-api-snack.adaether.com	Advertisements	777
97	dns.adguard.com	Proxy/Anonymizer	775
98	click.advertnative.com	Advertisements	774
99	cl.adform.net	Advertisements	769
100	lbs.eu-1-id5-sync.com	Advertisements	761
101	trancare.transsion-os.com	Advertisements	759
102	api.otidapi.com	Advertisements	757
103	report.ml.youngjoygame.com	Games	713
104	bh.contextweb.com	Advertisements, Business Services	695
105	ms.shalltry.com	Games	692
106	api.tradplusad.com	Advertisements, Business Services	664
107	api.adaether.com	Advertisements	656
108	ads.baca.co.id	Advertisements	655
109	s16-def.ap4r.com	Games	653
110	sync-tm.everesttech.net	Advertisements	615
111	notice.xbox.com	Games	615
112	sp.analytics.yahoo.com	Advertisements, Portals, Search Engines	604
113	lotidapi.com	Advertisements	600
114	query.atidevs.com	Advertisements	585
115	match.prod.bidr.io	Advertisements	579
116	cms.quantserve.com	Advertisements, Business Services	576
117	www.xboxab.com	Games	564
118	audid-api-sg.taobao.com	Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping	552
119	down-ws-id.vod.susercontent.com	Advertisements	547
120	p2p-hkg1.discovery.steamserver.net	Games	543
121	pixel.adsafeprotected.com	Advertisements, Software/Technology	542
122	mqtt-cluster05.transsion-os.com	Advertisements	541
123	s16-ad.ap4r.com	Games	528
124	sgp-conf.dropz-k.com	Advertisements, Pornography	528
125	sea.edge.rms.si.riotgames.com	Games	525
126	af.shalltry.com	Games	519
127	ratt.juno.ea.com	Games, Software/Technology	513
128	s.ad.smaato.net	Advertisements	510
129	proxy.safebrowsing.apple	Proxy/Anonymizer	508
130	adashx.ut.youku.com	Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping, Video Sharing	502
131	r-id-mob.glance-cdn.com	Advertisements	501

132	i.liadm.com	Advertisements	500
133	btloader.com	Advertisements	474
134	osupdate2020.shalltry.com	Games	472
135	festream.saasexch.cc	Advertisements	471
136	_8443._https.festream.saasexch.cc	Advertisements	471
137	aax-eu.amazon-adsystem.com	Advertisements	470
138	_8443._https.festream.saasexch.co	Advertisements	469
139	festream.saasexch.co	Advertisements	469
140	_8443._https.festream.saasexch.io	Advertisements	467
141	festream.saasexch.io	Advertisements	467
142	acdn.adnxs.com	Advertisements, Business Services	457
143	msft-ssp-apac.adnxs.com	Advertisements, Business Services	454
144	api.twitch.tv	Games, Podcasts, Video Sharing	453
145	js.adsrvr.org	Advertisements, Business Services	441
146	app-analytics-services-att.com	Advertisements	438
147	tags.crowdctrl.net	Advertisements, Business Services, Software/Technology	436
148	pagead2.googleadservices.com	Advertisements	430
149	ext1-maa2.steamserver.net	Games	428
150	h-adashx.ut.youku.com	Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping, Video Sharing	426
151	gslb.shalltry.com	Games	414
152	dsu-a.shalltry.com	Games	411
153	akmpicture.youngjoygame.com	Games	406
154	chrome.cloudflare-dns.com	Proxy/Anonymizer	396
155	ads.stickyadstv.com	Advertisements	388
156	ext1-syd1.steamserver.net	Games	386
157	toblog.tobsnssdk.com	Advertisements	377
158	aax.amazon-adsystem.com	Advertisements	373
159	prebid.ad.smaato.net	Advertisements	368
160	shfr.adnxs.net	Advertisements	366
161	gsdk-quic-gcp-va.bytedg.sdk.com	Advertisements	360
162	edaukooru.net	Advertisements	358
163	dlassets-ssl.xboxlive.com	Ecommerce/Shopping, Games	348
164	s15-def.ap4r.com	Games	345
165	gsdk19-va.bytedg.sdk.com	Advertisements	342
166	rock.defybrick.com	Advertisements	339
167	accounts.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	336

168	vivomaa.chinanetcenter.com	Advertisements, Business Services	336
169	ins.shalltry.com	Games	333
170	ext2-maa2.steamserver.net	Games	332
171	visitor-ow.ommitagjs.com	Advertisements	322
172	csync.loopme.me	Advertisements, Software/Technology	322
173	dl.listdl.com	Advertisements	319
174	prebid-server.rubiconproject.com	Advertisements, Business Services, Software/Technology	318
175	grs.dbankcloud.com	Advertisements	317
176	autopatch.juno.ea.com	Games, Software/Technology	315
177	14895710.fl.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	314
178	um.simpli.fi	Advertisements, Business Services, Software/Technology	312
179	ups.analytics.yahoo.com	Advertisements, Portals, Search Engines	306
180	doh.dns.apple.com	Proxy/Anonymizer	302
181	15491507.fl.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	300
182	rtb.mfadsrvr.com	Advertisements	292
183	ext2-syd1.steamserver.net	Games	282
184	api-v2.mutinyhq.io	Advertisements	281
185	godar-api.popin-minus.com	Adult Themes, Forums/Message boards	279
186	s16-12864.ap4r.com	Games	275
187	userproxy-ext-canary.sf-helper.com	Advertisements	274
188	cm.adform.net	Advertisements	273
189	aax-fe.amazon-adsystem.com	Advertisements	272
190	ice.360yield-basic.com	Advertisements, Business Services	268
191	m.adnxs.com	Advertisements, Business Services	268
192	ext1-bom2.steamserver.net	Games	267
193	stc.samsungdis.com	Advertisements	267
194	hb.360yield.com	Advertisements, Business Services	260
195	ipm.adblock.dev	Advertisements	259
196	r2b2-apac.adnxs.com	Advertisements, Business Services	258
197	adservice.google.com	Advertisements, Search Engines	258
198	cmp1-iad1.steamserver.net	Games	257
199	9130649.fl.doubleclick.net	Advertisements	246

[Next](#)